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Product Specification Sheet

Calendar Trail

Construction:

Pile Content:
Widths Available:
Number of Colours:

Colour Names:

Machine Gauge:

Pile Weight gms/sqm:

Pile Height:

Total Carpet Weight:
Total Height:

Tog Rating:

Primary Backing:
Moth Resistant:
Domestic Testing:

Contract Testing:

Luxury Class Testing:

Loop
100% Wool
4m & 5m
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Acorn Cup, Ancient Abbey, Compass Direction, Country Croft,
Grassland Plains, Industrial Past, Natures Sky, Open Space,
Rolling Hills, Salt Marsh, Stone House, Tapestry Map

5/32”

1030gms

5mm

2274gms

6.5mm

1.28

Action Back

Yes

Yes / Heavy Domestic
Heavy Commercial

LC3

Suitability

Lounge: Yes
Dining: Yes
Hall, Stairs, Landing: Yes
Bedroom: Yes

Our transactional app is available
Scan the QR code to download the app.
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