## manx Tomkinson

Product Specification Sheet

## Calendar Trail



Construction:	Loop		
Pile Content:	100% Wool		
Widths Available:	4m & 5m		
Number of Colours:	12		
Colour Names:	Acorn Cup, Ancient Abbey, Compass Direction, Country Croft, Grassland Plains, Industrial Past, Natures Sky, Open Space, Rolling Hills, Salt Marsh, Stone House, Tapestry Map		
Machine Gauge:	5/32"		
Pile Weight gms/sqm:	1030gms	Suitability	
Pile Height:	5mm	Lounge:	Yes
Total Carpet Weight:	2274gms	Dining:	Yes
Total Height:	6.5mm	Hall, Stairs, Landing:	Yes
Tog Rating:	1.28	Bedroom:	Yes
Primary Backing:	Action Back		
Moth Resistant:	Yes	Our transactional app is available Scan the QR code to download the app.	
Domestic Testing:	Yes / Heavy Domestic		i I
<b>Contract Testing:</b>	Heavy Commercial		e .
Luxury Class Testing:	LC3		-33



Download on the App Store